S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14174/2012

(From the judgement and order $$\operatorname{dated}\ 30/03/2012$$ in WP No.3116/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

MINERAL EXPLORATION CORP. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARVIND KUMAR DIXIT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With SLP(C) No.15689 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.15723 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.15757 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.15762 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.15769 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.15856 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.15852 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.15928 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gourab K. Banerji, ASG

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

...2/-

: 2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Issue notice on Special Leave Petitions as well as on stay.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(Sanjay Kumar-II) Court Master (S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master